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Company Profile

09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 052024 07.2024

State Street Corp. engages in the provision of financial services to institutional investors. It operates through the Commercial and
Financial Loans, and Commercial Real Estate Loans segments. The company was founded in 1792 and is headquartered in Boston,

MA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: STATE STREET CORP

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

128,651,000,000
504,000,000

168,607,000,000
23,799,000,000

4,047,000,000

-16,000,000

39,321,000,000

234,138,000,000

27,307,000,000

297,258,000,000 297,258,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
132,931,000,000

504,000,000

168,519,000,000
25,191,000,000

3,970,000,000
-6,000,000
52,259,000,000
224,000,000,000

21,901,000,000

301,450,000,000 301,450,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
46,451
8.01%
1,149.04%

2023
16.06%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

140,715,000,000

173,909,000,000

3,631,000,000

314,624,000,000

2022
US-GAAP
42,226
8.36%
1,096.66%

2022
16.62%

504,000,000
27,363,000,000
-4,000,000
58,393,000,000
228,868,000,000

16,363,000,000
314,624,000,000

2021
US-GAAP
38,784
8.70%
1,049.82%

2021
15.07%
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Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class: Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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2023
17,588,000,000
1,944,000,000
-401,845,300
2,316,000,000
3,059,000,000
2,759,000,000

372,000,000

343,460

2022
12,767,000,000
2,774,000,000
710,259,300
3,327,000,000
4,025,000,000
2,544,000,000

553,000,000

274,261

Members of Management Board

Dame Amelia Fawcett
Donnalee DeMaio
Gregory Summe
John Rhea

Julio Portalatin

Marie Chandoha
Patrick de Saint-Aignan
S. Mathew

Sean O'Sullivan
William Freda

William Meaney
Ronald P. O'Hanley
Brian Franz

Donna Milrod

Eric W. Aboaf

John Plansky

Jorg Ambrosius
Kathryn M. Horgan
W. Bradford Hu
Yie-Hsin Hung

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
11,216,000,000
2,693,000,000
1,148,388,600
3,171,000,000
895,000,000
1,905,000,000

478,000,000

262,326
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