STATE STREET CORP

ISIN: **US8574771031** WKN: 857477103 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/08/20 22:00:01

Price 80.42

USD

Difference -0.73%(-0.59)

Contact Details

STATE STREET CORP. Tel: +1-617-786-3000

Fax: +

1 Congress Street Web: http://www.statestreet.com 02114 Boston E-mail: contact@statestreet.com



09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024

Company Profile

State Street Corp. engages in the provision of financial services to institutional investors. It operates through the Commercial and Financial Loans, and Commercial Real Estate Loans segments. The company was founded in 1792 and is headquartered in Boston, MA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	128,651,000,000		132,931,000,000		140,715,000,000	
Common stock capital		504,000,000		504,000,000		504,000,000
Fixed assets	168,607,000,000		168,519,000,000		173,909,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		23,799,000,000		25,191,000,000		27,363,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	4,047,000,000		3,970,000,000		3,631,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		-16,000,000		-6,000,000		-4,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		39,321,000,000		52,259,000,000		58,393,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		234,138,000,000		224,000,000,000		228,868,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		27,307,000,000		21,901,000,000		16,363,000,000
Total assets	297,258,000,000	297,258,000,000	301,450,000,000	301,450,000,000	314,624,000,000	314,624,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	46,451	42,226	38,784
Equity ratio	8.01%	8.36%	8.70%
Debt-equity ratio	1,149.04%	1,096.66%	1,049.82%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	16.06%	16.62%	15.07%

STATE STREET CORP

ISIN: US8574771031 WKN: 857477103 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	17,588,000,000	12,767,000,000	11,216,000,000
Net income	1,944,000,000	2,774,000,000	2,693,000,000
EBIT	-401,845,300	710,259,300	1,148,388,600
Operating income before taxes	2,316,000,000	3,327,000,000	3,171,000,000
Cash Flow	3,059,000,000	4,025,000,000	895,000,000
Net interest income	2,759,000,000	2,544,000,000	1,905,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	372,000,000	553,000,000	478,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	343,460	274,261	262,326

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Dame Amelia Fawcett	Member of Board of Directors	
Donnalee DeMaio	Member of Board of Directors	
Gregory Summe	Member of Board of Directors	
John Rhea	Member of Board of Directors	
Julio Portalatin	Member of Board of Directors	
Marie Chandoha	Member of Board of Directors	
Patrick de Saint-Aignan	Member of Board of Directors	
S. Mathew	Member of Board of Directors	
Sean O'Sullivan	Member of Board of Directors	
William Freda	Member of Board of Directors	
William Meaney	Member of Board of Directors	
Ronald P. O'Hanley	Chairman of Managing Board	
Brian Franz	Member of Executive Committee	
Donna Milrod	Member of Executive Committee	
Eric W. Aboaf	Member of Executive Committee	
John Plansky	Member of Executive Committee	
Jörg Ambrosius	Member of Executive Committee	
Kathryn M. Horgan	Member of Executive Committee	
W. Bradford Hu	Member of Executive Committee	
Yie-Hsin Hung	Member of Executive Committee	